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NORTH FACADE
STUCCO 830 SF 32%
BRICK 540 SF 21%
CONCRETE 260 SF 10%
METAL PANEL 950 SF 37%

TOTAL 2,580 SF 100%
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PER TABLE 11-30-3: ALLOWED PROJECTIONS ABOVE HEIGHT LIMITS:

DECORATIVE FEATURES SUCH AS SPIRES, BELL TOWERS, DOMES, 
CUPOLAS, PEDIMENTS, OBELISKS, AND MONUMENTS
• MAXIMUM COVERAGE, LOCATION RESTRICTIONS

• NO LIMITATION
• MAXIMUM VERTICAL PROJECTION ABOVE THE HEIGHT LIMIT (FT)

• NO LIMITATION
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WEST FACADE
STUCCO 1,180 SF 36%
BRICK 860 SF 27%
CONCRETE 210 SF 7%
METAL PANEL 970 SF 30%

TOTAL 3,220 SF 100%
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PARKING SCREEN WALL BEYONDPARKING SCREEN WALL BEYOND

SOUTH FACADE
STUCCO 395 SF 16%
BRICK 1,205 SF 49%
CONCRETE 240 SF 10%
METAL PANEL 595 SF 25%

TOTAL 2,435 SF 100%

HEAVY TIMBER LOOK STEEL
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EAST FACADE
STUCCO 1125 SF 37%
BRICK 875 SF 29%
CONCRETE 300 SF 10%
METAL PANEL 740 SF 24%

TOTAL 3,040 SF 100%
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